2.4 Bidder should clearly quote their rates in the prescribed format (i.e. Annexure– ‘B’). Any 

overwriting in rates or any change and/or alteration without attestation is liable to the outright 

rejection of the bid.  

2.5 Earnest Money deposit of Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) should be 

deposited in form of Demand Draft / Electronic Transfer as per following: 

 In form of Demand Draft in favor of the “IITRAM” payable at Ahmedabad. Please 

mention EOI number and name of Firm on back side of DD. 

OR 

 Through Electronic Transfer in following Bank Account.